
This file was created by Oracle Reports.
View this document in Page Layout mode.

District wise Budgetary Status for the Month of
2073/74FY

SRAWAN

Government of Nepal

Ministry of Finance
Financial Comptroller General Office

Report No 1 Page
No

104-NOV-16 00:01

Amount in '000'
NRs

01

02
03

04
05

06
07

08
09

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43

Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
48,842

9,109
37,444

13,993

5,884
12,533

23,170
3,91,470

75,190
9,331

6,004

9,834
42,962

2,63,950

0

12,729
11,968

2,02,383
23,199

1,91,059
24,187

23,989
85,22,948

83,10,787
3,12,416

80,455
2,51,807

82,230

93,83,207
12,14,872

0
11,84,458

2,43,594
21,787

32,168
20,185

10,773
50,805

Revenue
14,287

16,908
20,206

79,690

9,790
3,253

17,332
1,24,992

73,191
6,969

3,311
14,576

7,703
39,402

23,151

40,785
24,339

1,58,568

5,66,050
85,930

632
28,641

1,71,546
28,39,159

72,384
61,579

2,38,133
34,365

22,569
42,375

36,181
21,998

13,870
19,150

39,362
4,489

2,851
7,818

11,358
28,267

Recurent

167

38

41,300

10,980

33,440

634

1,732

30

Capital

1,25,421

Financing
14,287

16,908
20,206

79,856
0

9,790
3,253

17,332
1,25,030

73,191
6,969

3,311
55,876

7,703
39,402

0
23,151

51,765
24,339

0
1,58,568

5,66,050
85,930

632
28,641

1,71,546
29,98,020

73,018
61,579

2,38,133
34,365

22,569
44,107

36,181
21,998

13,870
19,150

39,362
4,519

2,851
7,818

11,358
28,267

Total
34,554

-7,800
17,238

-79,856
13,993

-3,906
9,280

5,838
2,66,440

1,999
2,362

2,693
-55,876

2,131
3,560

0
2,40,800

-51,765
-24,339

12,729
-1,46,600

-3,63,667
-62,730

1,90,427
-4,454

-1,47,557
55,24,929

82,37,769
2,50,837

-1,57,678
2,17,443

59,661
-44,107

93,47,026
11,92,874

-13,870
11,65,308

2,04,232
17,268

29,317
12,367

-585
22,539

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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3,38,26,244 62,29,501 1,25,421 64,44,007 2,73,82,237
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Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
14,863

23,136

8,21,514
7,218

7,567

2,227
3,659

6,614
2,205

22,448
6,621

12,824
10,397

21,988
2,17,990

4,784
6,99,039

18,827
62,244

3,562
12,667

4,13,090
20,941

14,702
11,226

13,298
13,634

36,547
7,422

1,51,270

Revenue
7,19,895

749

74,284

1,273
1,255

1,599

1,25,078
2,290

1,633
4,412

40,064

396
424

24,400
43,143

12,505
3,013

74,860
6,507

8,303
1,067

2,079
10,019

14,667

28,429

Recurent

340

373

50

Capital Financing
7,19,895

749
0

74,284
0

0
0

1,273
1,255

0
1,599

1,25,078
2,630

1,633
4,412

0
40,064

396
424

24,400
43,143

12,878
3,013

74,860
6,507

8,303
1,067

2,079
10,019

14,717
0

28,429

Total
-7,05,032

-749
23,136

7,47,231
7,218

0
7,567

954
2,403

6,614
606

-1,02,629
3,991

11,190
5,984

21,988
1,77,926

4,388
6,98,614

-5,573
19,100

-9,316
9,654

3,38,230
14,434

6,399
10,159

11,220
3,615

21,829
7,422

1,22,841

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

89,084


